DIMANCHE 20 JUILLET

Allure  Moyenne

DEPART 7H30 23 km/h

ORCHAISE -

HERBAULT 4,8 4,8
FRANCAY 2,0 6,8
GOMBERGEAN 51 11,9
ST GOURGON 55 17,4
a gauche - 17,4
VILLETHIOU 50 22,4
PRUNAY CASSEREAU 4,8 27,2
ST ARNOULT 4,9 32,1
ST MARTIN DES BOIS bourg 49 37,0
LE BERLOQUET 3,5 40,5
LES HERMITES 54 45,9
LA FERRIERE 4,1 50,0
LE BOULAY 9,5 59,5
AUTHON 5,6 65,1
VILLECHAUVE 4,0 69,1
VILLEPORCHER 4,9 74,0
ST CYR DU GAULT 4,0 78,0
FRANCAY 7,6 85,6
ORCHAISE 6,6 92,2




